
ISU WORLD CUP SPEED SKATING 2018-2019

Thialf Ice Stadium - Heerenveen (NED) / 14-16 December 2018

21. DRAW LADIES 3000m - DIVISION A

Sunday, 16 December 2018

Lane Name CountryNrPair World CupPB

Mei HAN

Valerie MALTAIS

In

Out

213

209

72

37

(16)

(28)

CHN

CAN

4:03.92

4:07.16
1

Antoinette DE JONG

Ireen WÜST

In

Out

259

269

76

76

(14)

(15)

NED

NED

3:57.78

3:58.01
2

Reina ANEMA

Elena SOKHRYAKOVA

In

Out

257

291

91

79

(11)

(13)

NED

RUS

4:04.35

4:09.60
3

Evgeniia LALENKOVA

Claudia PECHSTEIN

In

Out

289

232

91

91

(9)

(10)

RUS

GER

4:07.29

3:57.35
4

Marina ZUEVA

Melissa WIJFJE

In

Out

205

268

106

99

(7)

(8)

BLR

NED

3:59.54

4:03.18
5

Ivanie BLONDIN

Isabelle WEIDEMANN

In

Out

206

212

120

146

(5)

(2)

CAN

CAN

3:59.47

4:02.31
6

Esmee VISSER

Martina SÁBLÍKOVÁ

In

Out

267

224

149

142

(1)

(4)

NED

CZE

4:00.97

3:55.10
7

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA

Natalia VORONINA

In

Out

236

292

118

145

(6)

(3)

ITA

RUS

4:02.75

3:57.70
8

Referee: Hanjo HEIDEMAN (NED)  /  Starter: Evgeniy BOYARSKIY (RUS)
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